Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S4750940

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

SANIBEL
SNF3982DBWB
SNG705992
5ZT3SN5B85G705992

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

USA

UNITED RV CENTERS INC

607 S THIRD AVE
CHATSWORTH, GA 30705

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

DUSK
49-6881

49-60611-1

49-8062
RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL
TOLLS

DUSK DECOR
SANIBEL ADVANTAGE PACKAGE

1.00
1.00

100" WIDE BODY CONSTRUCTION, RESIDENTIAL
REFER, 18 GPH DSI WATER HEATER, 30"
MICROWAVE, 6PT AUTO LEVELING SYSTEM, DUAL
"QUIET COOL AC" RACETRACK DUCTED AC
SYSTEM, EXCLUSIVE ETERNABOND
CONSTRUCTION, UPGRASDED SUSPENSION,
MOTION SENSOR LIGHTING, SOLAR PACKAGE W/
PANEL, HARDWOOD FASCIA, HIDDEN HINGES,
SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS, UPGRADED
BEDDING PACKAGE

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE

HARDWOQOD CABINET DOORS, WINEGARD 360+
ANTENNA W/ 5G WI-FI PREP, ACCESSORY HITCH,
SLIDE TOPPER PREP, HUB MOUNTED TIRE
PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM (TPMS), BLACK
OUT ROLLER SHADES, TINTED WINDOWS,
HARDWOOD WINE RACK, BEDROOM FIREPLACE
(SELECT MODELS), HARDWOOD WARDROBE
CLOSET DOORS, EXTERIOR LP QUICK CONNECT,
SOFT CLOSE DOORS AND DRAWERS

ENHANCED SEATING PACKAGE
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

TOLLS

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$8,700.00

$5,800.00

$1,297.75
$0.00
$1,525.00
$114.00
$8.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$107,814.75

$17,444.75

$125,259.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS {NSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



