Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S4750940

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: SANIBEL

SNF3982DBWB

SNG705992

5ZT3SN5B8SG705992

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

UNITED RV CENTERS INC 607 S THIRD AVE

CHATSWORTH, GA 30705

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
DUSK	DUSK DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
49-6881	SANIBEL ADVANTAGE PACKAGE 100" WIDE BODY CONSTRUCTION, RESIDENTIAL REFER, 18 GPH DSI WATER HEATER, 30" MICROWAVE, 6PT AUTO LEVELING SYSTEM, DUAL "QUIET COOL AC" RACETRACK DUCTED AC SYSTEM, EXCLUSIVE ETERNABOND CONSTRUCTION, UPGRASDED SUSPENSION, MOTION SENSOR LIGHTING, SOLAR PACKAGE W/ PANEL, HARDWOOD FASCIA, HIDDEN HINGES, SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOPS, UPGRADED BEDDING PACKAGE	1.00	\$8,700.00
49-60611-1	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE HARDWOOD CABINET DOORS, WINEGARD 360+ ANTENNA W/ 5G WI-FI PREP, ACCESSORY HITCH, SLIDE TOPPER PREP, HUB MOUNTED TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM (TPMS), BLACK OUT ROLLER SHADES, TINTED WINDOWS, HARDWOOD WINE RACK, BEDROOM FIREPLACE (SELECT MODELS), HARDWOOD WARDROBE CLOSET DOORS, EXTERIOR LP QUICK CONNECT, SOFT CLOSE DOORS AND DRAWERS	1.00	\$5,800.00
49-8062	ENHANCED SEATING PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,297.75
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,525.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$114.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$8.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$107,814.75	\$17,444.75	\$125,259.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD